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_______________ » » » Industrial Ethernet switch
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GQ-1ES802G & —H AR Mg e iz o Sk oz A a4k &, B E 2 4~ 10/100/1000M AK F ¥ o f= 8 AAFJk SFP o, HF
ITVAFHFEALEEMRMESE. PHE, BRE. L5 5 E5LmMZ M IR, Ao AKX R a9EHE R MMEE 100 KiEK
E 550 K (SHE L) R 100 A2 (AL, &K A DIN FH X452 M hm i, DCIRERITAMAN, IPA0 547§ 4, -407+85
CRIVGEBE, HAHRAEFHELEFET (FHE, KE. Hi, LaTHE) khfz, T, 2480,

= 5

1. 8 Ak SFP X o422 A 10/100/1000M 8 i& & & =, 6. RN DC (9736V) M IRTAREW
%0 X g hE4E (Auto MDI/MDI-X). 7. 1PA0 547 % 2%, DIN FH XL EMETASREAE,
2, ARAERIAERTAAHHE I Ko 8. A, LR BiLits
3. XHNAC xent A ¥ hAk, A RIAR. 9. FiEIHESLE-40'CT+85°C.
4. %4 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x A k45 K 7 Ko 10, WEGEFEE, TRRAYECEEERGRIT,

5, A T X FH#4E IEEE802. 3x iz it (Flow control),

FI LA KT REHF EiAIE A (Back—pressure flow control),
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——————————————— b » » Industrial Ethernet switch

;3= AKFED:

« £o: 8/ASFP AT, X4 1000Mbps (4 /% 4 LCHD) « 24~ 10/100/1000Base-TX 3% & RJ45 32 o0

« %3 K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm « H44fk:  IEEES02.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

« RiEAhE: > -12dB IEEEB02. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEEB02.3x 47k
«H4F (3E42): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (&K 5% £ 100Km) © REER: AR

TAR At * MAC itk K/)v: 8K, A#%3)

s wR: DCOT36V) ML RTAIMAN, RIBRY, TRtk « @R EEE: 37 Mops

< it < 5N bk

s wWRBED: REHLLKMAT * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

© TAFBA: —40C ~ +85°C « EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,
"R —45C ~ +85°C EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
SRR 0 ~ 95%, REE EN61000-4-6 (CS) 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 54 5
AAAR A : « w: IEC60068-2-27

o SR . FRIZRE

ZFERT: TxFH*¥E (nm) 56 X 145 X 123 * GBI T #: IEC60068-2-32
o rdE X W R B X

37 X: DIN Tk F 4K * E#h: IEC60068-2-6
* G FR: IPA0 AP FR, R ALt

* MTBF: 100000h
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GQ-1G-SD1310-20 F IR B AEELF LC S 1310nm, 20KM
GG-16-SS1310-20 FIRBAEBE LT LC JE O 1310nm, 20KM
GQ-1ES8026G GO-16-SS$1550D-20 FIRBAZEBLF LC S 1550nm, 20KM, -40°C~+85°C

GQ-1G-SS1310D-40 FIkBEAREBELT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
GG-16-SS1550D-40 FIkBAE LT LC YO 1550nm, 40KM
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